
Decemberr 2012

Taka

10,528,152,443

PROPERTYAND ASSETS

Cash

In hand (Including foreign currencies)

Balance with Bangladesh Bank and its agent bank(s)

(ncluding foreigo currencies)

Balance with other Banks and Financial Institutions
In Bangladesh

Outside Bangladesh'

Investrnents in Shares & Securities
Government

Others

Investments

General Investments @ai-Murabaha, Bai-Muajial, HpSNf) etc.

Bills Purchased and Discounted

Fixed Assets Including Premises, Fumiture and Fixtures
Other Assets

Non Banking Assets

Total Assets

LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL
Liabilities
Placement from Banks & other Financial Institutions

Deposits and Other Accounts
Al-Wadia Current Accounts and Other Accounts
Bills Payable

Mudaraba Savings Bauk Deposits
Mudaraba Term Deposits including other Banks

- . Mudaraba Deposits under Schemes

Iiludaiaba Subordinated Bond
; Other Liabilities

Total Liabilities
Capital/Shareholders' equity

Paid-up Capital

Statutory Reserve

Other Reserve

Assets Revaluation Reserve

Retained Earnings

Minority Interest

Total Liabilities and Shareholders' equity

7,858,589,444

1,340,367,201

6,01,7,353,975

98,456,657,196

1,836,544

7,1,19,359,753

1,824,475,966

5,462,576,972

79,263,696,843

16235,459,337

2,220,000,000

71499,559,137

124.,223,702,975

3,740,352,000

1,004,574,91,4

84,000,000

402,M2,950

433,427,548

49,305,1,74

5,7L4,102,586

157,514,669,701 _129W,905,561*

l- 1p4sJl,j8o I fjr83/6rJ{ol
I ro,+:r,zos,oqoll w++,oesJ+sl

10,797,824,691

1,0,327,491,621

470,333,070

5,128,479,126

4,060,654,300

1,,067,824

96,304,228,588

95,493,421,,51,9

810,807,069

2,032,852,899

5,146,267,814

___-157,514,668J0[ |

3,939,904,994

134,614,904,360

2,500,000,000

10,297,279,894

l5l,25l,ggg,l3g

4,1,1,4,387,200

1,179,452,299

84,000,000

402,442,950

309,763,776

1,72,633,339

6,2621679,564

___t 1937,80!,561

4,598,574,967

lno onE (l<a a7,

FIRST SECURITY ISI.d,MI BANK LIMITED
CONSOLIDATED BALA,NCE SHEET (Un-audited)

AS AT 30 SEPTEMBER 2013

Sept,2013
Taka

11,479,097,070

16,491,494,977

f-- 16p6izrs'zrsd

I x+,zesj)y) |

8,39217201840

a- l,* 7,160:ro7.;r,01

I t,ztt,,tst,o+o 
I

172,003,491,993

f 111r1sJ6r,8rrl
I zat Jzz,oaq I

2,297,312,300

6,860,551,630

Dhaka,27 October ?013

Director



FTRST SECURITYIST.AMT BANKLIMITED
CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET (Un-audited)

AS AT 30 SEPTEMBER 2013

Sepq 2013

Taka
Dec,20ti2

Taka

.U

OFF. BAI.ANCE SHEET TTBMS

Coatingent Liabilities
Acceptances and Endorsemeots

Letters of Guarantee

Irrecovemble Letters of Credit
Bills for Collection
Other Contingent Liabilities

Total

Other Commitnentg

Documentary credits and short term trade related transactions

Forward assets purchased and forward deposits placed

Undrawn note issuance and revolving underwriting facilities

Undrawn formal standby facilities, credit lines and other commitments

Claims against the bank not acknowledged as debt

Total

Total Off-Balance Sheet ltems Including
Contingent Liabilities

Qhief Fiia'

Dhaka,21 October 2013

t 3i64s81 J 1 o I f;--318-6rs5ztl
| +,ozs,osr,esa I | 2,2oz,zs6,sio I

I z,osz,ors,zro ll 1,5s7,7s2,404l|

I r,z+s,so+,re+ || rq,srr,lse 
I

n876,WW 
',148235,93'

EE
_#,3?6,Stg1_ _2,2+A A35,e3ek:



FIRST SECURJTY ISI.AMI BANK LIMITED
CONSOLIDATED PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT (Un-audited)

FOR THE PERTOD 0l JANUARY 2013 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2013

Jan-Sept'1Il
Taka

Jan-Sept'12
Taka

July-Sept'13
Taka

July-Septr12
Taka

Investments Income

Profit Paid on Deposits

Net Investment Income

Income from Investment in shares & Securities

Commission, Exchange and Brokerage

Other Operating Income

Total Operating Income
Less: Operating Expenses
Salary and Allowances

Rcnt, Taxes, Insurances, Electriciry etc.

Legal Expenses

Postage, Stamps, Telecommunication etc.

Stationery, Printings, Advertisements etc.

Managing Director's Salary aod Fees

Auditors'F-ees

Dkectors'Fees

Shariah Committeers Fees

Depreciation and Repair of Bank's Assets

Zakat Expenses

Other Expenses

Total Operating Expenses

Profit before Provision and tax
Provisions for Classified Investments

Provisions for Unclassified Investments including off-B/S items

Provisions for dimnution in value of investment in shares

Total Provisions
Total Ptofit before Taxes
Provision for Taxation

Deferred Tax Income

Net Profit after tax for the period
i

Retained Earnings Brought Forward

Appropriations:
Starutory Reserve

Minority Interest

Issue of Bonus Shrrc

Retained Earnings Carried Forward
Earning Per Share (EPS)

Chief Fina

575,386,336 516,526,800 208,245,667

2,882,689,994 2,547,225,821 1,038,396,033

576,167,103 490,508,082

1,16s,791,038 1,219,874,308 462,228,930 444,124,966

W,q6f,l rJ3str18,s?sl @Ci46il7it I- 3/rrf8qiltl
| (ro,u ro,rzz,sre)ll o,ios,rrs,ssDl I (:,s:c,zqo,:os)l I e,ezt,++t,gsq)l

21030,699,021 830,150,372

a-16r,44.440 

- 
4.031.6111 a-- ?r,30't-,301 2fi1

I zs+,ose,oso | | 307,64ss26ll s2l72le6 |

I rso,qsq,rzs ll r:+,slq,zs: | | qe,tec,oszl

f-881 $84J s, 
I t-- 6x J 84/4Il f 31 1 J wr3l [--rsop3o,? r sl

| ';,i*::: ll ",,,;iz,it,ll '-r;,ir 
I I "-riit'iiil

L ffi[ffiG
1716,898,956 r,327,35L,513

fT0,000p00lt 11prsJ04-l f- 10p00p001 resJollI 207,s00,000 Il 160,000.000 | I 62,500,000 | I 34,100,000 |

| +z,ooo,ooo ll or,oqs,ro+ | | rr,ooo,ooo | | zo,ooo,ooo I

284,500,000 232,190,208 83,500,000

881,291,038 987,684,100 378,728,930

P,".TItc"ryrmT1
(455,214,080) (480,000,000) (198,849,182)

426,076,958 507,684,100 179,879,74.8

433,427,548 371,537,509 204,973,749

_-852{q,506_ __--U2,221W_ __3U,853,497_

ms7z:6slT- 1%fse.000l f-- ?4ssr.ss6l rul4r1
| ,,-;il:ffi ll ,*::;l::ffi:l I sro'ros 

| | z't+oze+l

549,740,730 54t,299,006 75,089,721 77,950,043

_ 2163fi 6_ _3n,en,603_ _30eJ63,71!_ ___j9{Z}912_
t.23 0.44 0.46

2,307,303,658 802,444,726

f s/s{-*I?sl
I se.aoo,rre I

I v,,)tt,tv I

132,188,322

9U,633J4E

61,095,104

(195,000,000)ry
----Uuz,qg?-

Dhaka, 27 October 2013



FIRST SECURITY ISI,AMI BANK LIMITED
CONSOLIDATED CASH FLOW STATEMENT (Un-audited)

FOR THE PERTOD 0I JANUARY 20(} TO 30 SEPTEMBER 20Ll

A. Cash Flow from OperatingActivities
Ptofit received
Profit paid

Commission, exchange & brokerage teceived
Payment to employees

Payment to suppliers

Income ta-x paid

Received from other opeating activities
Paid for odret opetating activities

Operating Profit before changes in Operating Assets & Liabilities
Increase / Decrease in Operating Assets & Liabilities

Investmeflts to Customers
Othet Assets

Deposits from Customers
Othet Liabilities

Net Cash Inflow from Operating Activities

B. Cash FIow from Investing Activities
Investment in Shares and Securities

Purchase ofPropery, Plant and Equipment
Sale of Ptoperty, Plant and Equipment

Net Cash Inflow from Investing Activities

C. Cash Flow from Financing Activities
Inctease/ (Decrease) in Share Capital
Increase/ @ectease) in Placement ftom Banks & FI
Receipt ftom issuance ofMudataba Subordinated Bond
Net Cash Inflow,/(Outflow) from Financing Activities

D. Net Increase/Decrease of Cash & Cash Equivalent (A+B+C)
. Effect ofExchange Rate on Cash & Cash Equivalent

E. Opening Cash & Cash Equivalent
F. Closing Cash & Cash Equivalent (D+E)

Cash in hand (Iocluding Foteign Curencies)
Balance with Baagladesh Bank, other banks & financial institutions
Prize Bond

Chief Fi

Dbaka,27 October 2013

Sept,20lii Sept,2012
Taka

12,523,069,910 9,406,913,619
(10,2e0,172,516) 0,305,119,557)

254,956,986 310,591,976

(892,934,463) (641,208,346)

(e0,e26,41s) (83,s03,814)

(375,764,279) (560,729,441)

150,984,428 134,839,783

(5ee,s00,086) (4e3,e2e,115)

679,773,566 767,855,105

(15,734,346,832) (17,782,600,110)
(1,303,436,100) (70,826,668)

24,067,555,971 18,059,440,085

2,932,499,q6 2,181,745,604

9,962,272,446 2,397,759,911

10,641,98.6,012 3,155,614,016

(3,264,128,814) (638,349,675)

Q64,45e,401) 003,s44,180)

(3,528,588,215) (1,341,893,855)

058,670,;$)
280,000,000

L4q3e1,181

(478,670,083) 1,4,40,391197

ru+3',54'111,3l8.
21,,326,631,434 12,815,496,581

_n$wsew__16www_
1,045,391,980 755,952,607

26,91,5,199,967 15,31,2,959,122

767,200 696.200

_n 9 359 w_ __A W,607,929_

Managing Director
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